(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion

DESCRIPTION

CONNOISSEUR
SAN SO GOOD
SAN SO GOOD

TAMAR VALLEY
TAMAR VALLEY

TAMAR VALLEY
TAMAR VALLEY

TAMAR VALLEY
TAMAR VALLEY

T/VALLEY KID
T/VALLEY KID

CONNOISSEUR
CONNOISSEUR
PHILA SWEET
PHILA S/TUB
SAN SO GOOD
SO GOOD ALMO
CONNOISSEUR
CONNOISSEUR
CONNOISSEUR
CONNOISSEUR
CONNOISSEUR
CONNOISSEUR
CONNOISSEUR
CONNOISSEUR
CONNOISSEUR
INGHAM CHK B

T/VALLEY KID
T/VALLEY KID

SAN SO GOOD

TAMAR VALLEY

buy period commences:

RETL
SIZE

SBERRY CREAMA4.
CHOC ICE CREL.

VANILLA ICE 1.

KIDS
KIDS

KIDS
KIDS

KIDS
KIDS

S POUCH ST110.
S POUCH ST110.

COOKIES&CREAG.
VAN CRML BRO4.

CHILLI PHI150.

ORIGINAL

ALMOND MILK 1.
ND UNSW BOTTI.
CH/VAN ALMON4.
MINT CH COOK4.
BLOOD ORANGEA4.
CARAMEL & MA4.
BELGIAN CHOC4.
CRM/MAC MINIG.
COOKIES&CREA4.
VANILLA 456M4.
MANGO COCONU4.
REAST NUGG400.

S POUCH BL110.
S POUCH BL110.

CHILLED 1.

YOGHURTRAL110.

POUC110.
POUC110.

POUC110.
POUC110.

POUC110.
POUC110.

136.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00PK 6 B 35.25
00LT 6 B 24.14
00LT 6 B 24.14
00GM 14 A 16.38
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 14 A 16.38
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 14 A 16.38
00GM 14 A 16.38
00GM 12 A 14.04
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00GM 6 A 17.71
00GM 8 A 17.71
00LT 12 A 30.01
00LT 12 A 30.01
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00GM 6 A 31.78
00GM 14 A 16.38
00GM 12 A 14.04
00LT 12 A 20.55
00GM 14 A 16.38

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

9.
6.

25
78

.78

.85
.85

.85
.85

.85
.85

.85
.85

.25
.25
.09
.60
.05
.05
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.79

.85
.85

.55
.85

CASE
DEAL

Ny o ol

NN

=

N oo o oo U W W

NN

N W

.65
.60
.60

.80
.40

.40
.80

.40
.80

.80
.40

.65
.65
.44
.68
.60
.60
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.40

.80
.40

.60
.80

S

29.
18.
18.

13.
11.

11.
13.

11.
13.

13.
11.

29.
29.
16.
16.
26.
26.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.

13.
11.

16.
13.

PEC
WSL

60
54
54

58
64

64
58

64
58

58
64

60
60
27
03
41
41
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
38

58
64

95
58

FOR PROM REF Fort43:

200CT21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
7.49 1.76
5.49 1.29
5.49 1.29
1.49 0.36
1.65 0.20
1.65 0.20
1.49 0.36
1.65 0.20
1.49 0.36
1.49 0.36
1.65 0.20
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
3.49 0.60
2.99 0.61
2.99 1.06
2.99 1.06
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
7.49 1.76
5.99 0.80
1.49 0.36
1.65 0.20
1.99 0.56
1.49 0.36

- 02NOV21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

600954
605931
606352

628156
628156

628412
628412

628420
628420

628439
628439

631865
632104
905256
911808
913125
913168
918823
919893
919906
922953
925070
944175
944204
956029
956053
960298

963691
963691

969604
978535

HAND QTY

2



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort43: 200CT21 - 02NOV21 PAGE: 3

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker TAMAR VALLEY YOGHURTRA110.00GM 12 A 14.04 1.85 2.40 11.64 1.5 0.20 97853
s Shelf Talker TIBALDI SIGNATURE HAM 120.00GM 12 A 30.92 4.59 4.50 26.42 3.79 0.80 979546

S Shelf Talker CONNOISSUER WATTLESEED/H4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 5.65 29.60 7.49 1.76 981283



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE
MT FRANKLIN 600.

COCA COLA NO SUGAR VANG60O.

KIRKS TONIC 1.
KIRKS DRY GINGER 1.
KIRKS SODA WATER 1.

COCA-COLA PLASTIC BOTTLEZ2.

COCA COLA DIET 2.
SPRITE LEMONADE PET 2.
FANTA ORANGE 2.
SPRITE 600.
KIRKS C/SODA PET 1.
KIRKS L/ADE PET 1.
KIRKS LEMON PET 1.
KIRKS PASIT PET 1.
COCA COLA 600.
COCA COLA DIET 600.
SAN SO GOOD REGULAR 1.

SAN SO GOOD LITE RECAP 1.
WHISKAS MINCE LAMB/TUR400.
WHISKAS CASS CHICKEN &400.
WHISKAS MINCE CHICKEN 400.
WHISKAS LOAF SALMON & 400.
WHISKAS LOAF SARDINE &400.
WHISKAS CHICKEN LOAF 400.
WHISKAS LOAF JELLYMEAT400.
WHISKAS LOAF LAMB & KI400.
WHISKAS LOAF OCEAN FIS400.

WHISKAS LOAF CHICKEN &400.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 24 A 43.56
00ML 24 B 64.43
25LT 12 B 42.80
25LT 12 B 42.80
25LT 12 B 42.80
00LT 8 B 35.09
00LT 8 B 35.09
00LT 8 B 35.09
00LT 8 B 35.09
00ML 24 B 64.43
25LT 12 B 42.80
25LT 12 B 42.80
25LT 12 B 42.80
25LT 12 B 42.80
00ML 24 B 64.43
00ML 24 B 64.43
00LT 12 A 24.20
00LT 12 A 24.20
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14
00GM 24 B 40.14

FOR PROM REF Fort43:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

2.

4.

95
30

.69
.69
.69
.99
.99
.99
.99
.30
.69
.69
.69
.69
.30
.30
.69
.69
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55

CASE
DEAL

13.

8.
24.
24.
24.
12.
12.
12.
12.

8.
24.
24.
24.

24.

sy

w W w W w w w w w w

24
86
88
88
88
31
31
31
31
86
88
88
88
88

.86
.86
.20
.20
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

S

30.
55.
17.
17.
17.
22.
22.
22.
22.
55.
17.
17.
17.
17.
55.
55.
20.
20.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.

PEC
WSL

32
57
93
93
93
78
78
78
78
57
93
93
93
93
57
57
00
00
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

200CT21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.00 0.95
3.49 0.81
1.99 0.70
1.99 0.70
1.99 0.70
3.99 1.00
3.99 1.00
3.99 1.00
3.99 1.00
3.49 0.81
1.99 0.70
1.99 0.70
1.99 0.70
1.99 0.70
3.49 0.81
3.49 0.81
2.25 0.44
2.25 0.44
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40

- 02NOV21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

002997
004167
004220
011471
011498
015560
015587
015640
015659
018550
019107
019123
019131
019369
019406
019414
030752
030787
036476
042964
042980
043000
043019
043051
043078
043086
043094
043342

HAND QTY

4



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE
WHISKAS MINCE BEEF 400.

CHUM BEEF BONE & VEGETABS3.
CHUM MINIS CHICK BEEF & 3.
ECLIPSE SPEARMINT OTC 40.
ECLIPSE INTENSE MINT OT40.
ECLIPSE PEPPERMINT OTC 40.

CAD DAIRY MILK DREAM BL50.
CAD DAIRY MILK DREAM BL50.

MONSTER ENERGY DRINKPIS500.
333 COUNTRY STYLE APPL250.
SANITARIUM WEET BIX 575.
CASCADE SODA WATER CAN 24.
CASCADE DRY GING ALE CAN4.
CASCADE LIME & SODA CAN 4.
CASCADE TONIC WATER CAN 4.
CASCADE GINGER BEER CAN 4.
CASCADE LEMON LIME BIT C4.
ATKINS END TURKISH DELI3O0.
ATKINS END HONEYCOMB CR30.
COKE VANILLA 10 X 375ML10.
MOCCONA DOUBLE SHOT LAT10.
MENZ JELICHOCS CHOC FR130.
MENZ JELICHOCS CHOC SN130.
CAD DM FAVOURITES 334.
SMITHS CRINKLE CHILLI 170.
SMITHS THINLY CHEESE &175.
FANTA ORG 600.
COCA COLA 6.

CADBURY FREDDO BISCUIT167.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 24 B 40.14
00KG 4 B 27.12
00KG 4 B 27.12
00GM 12 B 21.69
00GM 12 B 21.69
00GM 12 B 21.69
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 42 B 47.80
00ML 24 B 50.04
00GM 6 A 9.46
00GM 12 A 39.75
00PK 6 B 31.98
00PK 6 B 31.98
00PK 6 B 31.98
00PK 6 B 31.98
00PK 6 B 31.98
00PK 6 B 31.98
00GM 15 B 28.60
00GM 15 B 28.60
00PK 2 B 45.15
00PK 3 A 12.82
00GM 12 B 35.07
00GM 12 B 35.07
00GM 9 B 84.88
00GM 12 B 33.90
00GM 12 B 34.39
00ML 24 B 64.43
00PK 4 B 52.65
00GM 10 B 19.14

FOR PROM REF Fort43:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

2.
10.
10.

DY W w W

10.

N W

55
29
29

.09
.09
.09

CASE
DEAL

3.

00

3.00

N W

11.
13.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

31.

.00
.64
.64
.64

SPEC
WSL

37.14
24.11
24.11
19.05
19.05
19.05

29.10
33.94

43.01

8.98
30.15
15.70
15.70
15.70
15.70
15.70
15.70
23.95
23.95
14.21

7.82
25.47
25.47
55.18
29.10
29.59
55.57
20.96

15.24

200CT21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.15 0.40
7.49 2.80
7.49 2.80
2.69 0.40
2.69 0.40
2.69 0.40
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
2.99 0.51
2.19 0.30
3.29 0.80
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
2.49 0.60
2.49 0.60
8.99 7.00
3.79 2.16
3.49 1.36
3.49 1.36
8.99 6.40
3.29 0.96
3.29 0.96
3.49 0.81
6.99 3.16
2.25 0.84

- 02NOV21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

044759
096719
096727
102170
102189
102197

102592
102592

103026
106147
111093
111296
111421
111691
111747
111771
111800
112213
112264
113670
114227
124652
124687
128063
128581
128928
131510
131588
131799

HAND QTY

5



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

MCLNS PROTECT F/MINT 170.
SAN WEET-BIX APRICOT B500.
KINDER BUENO WHITE 39.
VANILLA COKE 600.
SMITHS C/CUT STEAK & 0150.
MOCCONA CAPPUCCINO MIXE1O0.
MOCCONA LATTE MIXES 10.
MOCCONA STRONG CAPPUCCI1O.
MOCCONA SWEET CAPPUCCIN1O.
MOCCONA SKIM CAPPUCCINO1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS CAPPUCC1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS LATTE 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS SKIMCAP1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS DOUBLE 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS STRONG 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS CARAMEL1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS SWEET C10.
MOCCONA SACHETS VANILLA1O.
MONSTER ULTRA FIESTA M500.
CASC CORD RASPBERRY 750.
PANADOL RAPID CAPLETS 20.
SMITHS THINLY CUT BBQ 175.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 375ML6.
KIRKS SF PASITO 1.
COCA COLA DIET 10X375ML10.
COCA COLA DRINK 375ML 10.
SPRITE 375ML 10.

FANTA ORANGE 375ML 10.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM
00GM
00GM
00ML
00GM
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00ML
00ML
00's
00GM
00PK
25LT
00PK
00PK
00PK

00PK

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
12 B 22.07
12 A 48.76
30 B 42.76
24 B 64.43
12 B 33.90
3 A 12.82
3 A 12.82
3 A 12.82
3 A 12.82
3 A 12.82
5 A 21.36
5 A 21.36
5 A 21.36
5 A 21.36
5 A 21.36
5 A 21.36
5 A 21.36
5 A 21.36
24 B 50.04
6 B 23.76
24 B 101.60
12 B 34.39
4 B 52.65
12 B 41.11
2 B 45.15
2 B 45.15
2 B 45.15
2 B 45.15

NORM

FOR PROM REF Fort43:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

RETL

a o w oo oo o ;o o oo ;oo o U;

10.

15.
15.
15.

15.

.39
.70
.29
.30
.25
.95
.95
.95
.95
.95
.95
.95
.95
.95
.95
.95
.95
.95
.50
.85
.85
.25

15

.69

99
99
99
99

CASE
DEAL

10.

31.
23.
30.
30.
30.
30.

.50
.60
.16
.86
.80
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.33
.33
.33
.33
.33
.33
.33
.33
.03
.80

32

.80

69
19
94
94
94
94

SPEC

18.
39.
27.
55.
29.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
43.
20.
91.
29.
20.
17.
14.
14.
14.

14.

WSL

57
16
60
57

10

.82
.82
.82
.82
.82

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
01
96
28
59
96
92
21
21
21

21

200CT21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.49 0.90
4.49 1.21
1.49 0.80
3.49 0.81
3.29 0.96
3.79 2.16
3.79 2.16
3.79 2.16
4.28 1.67
3.79 2.16
3.79 2.16
3.79 2.16
3.79 2.16
3.79 2.16
3.79 2.16
3.79 2.16
3.79 2.16
3.79 2.16
2.99 0.51
4.99 0.86
5.39 0.46
3.29 0.96
6.99 3.16
1.99 0.70
8.99 7.00
8.99 7.00
8.99 7.00
8.99 7.00

- 02NOV21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

134658
135036
135845
137445
141233
142420
142439
142447
142455
142498
142682
142690
143108
143319
143343
143431
143458
143466
143546
146237
147555
148427
155619
155635
159652
159679
159687
159695

HAND QTY

6



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort43: 200CT21 - 02NOV21 PAGE: 7

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
S Shelf Talker KIRKS SARS 1.25LT 12 B 42.80 2.69 24.88 17.93 1.99 0.70 166879
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET CAF FREE10.00PK 2 B 45.15 15.55 30.94 14.21 8.99 6.56 167433
S Shelf Talker CAD MORO NZ 60.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 167740
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ULT PARADISE G500.00ML 24 B 50.04 3.50 7.03 43.01 2.99 0.51 168161
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ULT PARADISE GRN4.00PK 6 B 52.46 12.19 13.63 38.83 7.99 4.20 1e8188
S Shelf Talker CDM TWIRL BREAKAWAY MIN32.00GM 40 B 45.53 2.00 13.20 32.33 1.29 0.71 170579
S Shelf Talker CAD FREDDO STRAW SHARE180.00GM 14 B 53.44 5.89 15.82 37.62 3.99 1.%90 172726
s Shelf Talker CAD CHOMP SHAREPACK 150.00GM 14 B 53.44 5.89 15.82 37.62 3.99 1.90 176305
S Shelf Talker ATKINS END CARAMEL NOUG35.00GM 15 B 28.60 3.09 4.65 23.95 2.49 0.60 178917
s Shelf Talker ATKINS END CARAMEL NUT 34.00GM 15 B 28.60 3.09 4.65 23.95 2.49 0.60 178925
S Shelf Talker ATKINS END MILK CHOC MI30.00GM 15 B 28.60 3.09 4.65 23.95 2.49 0.60 178941
S Shelf Talker BARISTA BROS CHOC PET 500.00ML 12 B 29.45 3.35 5.65 23.80 2.99 0.36 179215
S Shelf Talker BARISTA BROS I/COFFEE 500.00ML 12 B 29.45 3.35 5.65 23.80 2.99 0.36 179223
S Shelf Talker BARISTA BROS DBL I/COF500.00ML 12 B 29.45 3.35 5.65 23.80 2.99 0.36 179231
S Shelf Talker GRINDERS ORGANIC BEAN 1.00KG 3 A 55.23 27.99 9.65 45.58 22.%99 5.00 182027
S Shelf Talker GRINDERS ESPRESSO DBLE 10.00PK 8 A 58.20 6.50 23.60 34.60 5.99 0.51 182035
S Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK SHAREPACK144.00GM 14 B 53.44 5.89 15.82 37.62 3.99 1.90 18275%¢
S Shelf Talker CAD FREDDO PAPPLE SHAR180.00GM 14 B 53.44 5.89 15.82 37.62 3.99 1.90 182852
S Shelf Talker MONSTER MULE ENERGY 500.00ML 24 B 50.04 3.50 7.03 43.01 2.99 0.51 185105
S Shelf Talker NICABATE MINIMINT LOZ 160.00PK 6 A 151.72 33.99 14.80 136.92 29.%99 4.00 187880
S Shelf Talker NICABATE MINI 1.5MG 20.00PK 6 A 58.67 13.39 5.70 52.97 11.99 1.40 187899
S Shelf Talker NICABATE GUM EX/FRESH M30.00PK 6 A 63.09 14.39 6.40 56.69 12.99 1.40 187901
S Shelf Talker NICABATE CLEAR PATCH 21M7.00PK 6 A 182.04 39.99 18.00 164.04 36.99 3.00 187928
S Shelf Talker MULTIX DRW/TGHT GARB R020.00'S 12 B 31.38 4.22 2.45 28.93 3.99 0.23 189579
S Shelf Talker ECLIPSE ORANGE H/PRESS 40.00GM 12 B 21.69 3.09 2.64 19.05 2.69 0.40 1918712
S Shelf Talker MISSION CORN STRIPS YE230.00GM 6 B 11.48 3.25 1.41 10.07 2.69 0.56 191994
S Shelf Talker SORBENT DOUBLE LENGTH 4.00PK 10 B 39.83 6.15 2.60 37.23 5.69 0.46 193164
S Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE SALT & 170.00GM 12 B 33.90 4.25 4.80 29.10 3.29 0.96 196963
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S Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE CHEESE 170.00GM 12 B 33.90 4.25 4.80 29.10 3.29 0.96 196971
S Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE BBQ 170.00GM 12 B 33.90 4.25 4.80 29.10 3.29 0.96 196998
S Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE CHICKEN170.00GM 12 B 33.90 4.25 4.80 29.10 3.29 0.96 197018
S Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE ORIGINA170.00GM 12 B 33.90 4.25 4.80 29.10 3.29 0.96 197026
S Shelf Talker CAD CHERRY RIPE SHAREP180.00GM 14 B 53.44 5.89 15.82 37.62 3.99 1.90 197667
S Shelf Talker CAD SPECIAL TREATS SHA180.00GM 14 B 53.44 5.89 15.82 37.62 3.99 1.90 197675
S Shelf Talker CAD PICNIC SHAREPACK 180.00GM 14 B 53.44 5.89 15.82 37.62 3.99 1.90 197683
s Shelf Talker CAD DM CARAMELLO KOALA180.00GM 14 B 53.44 5.89 15.82 37.62 3.99 1.%90 197739
S Shelf Talker CAD CRUNCHIE SHAREPACK180.00GM 12 B 45.81 5.89 13.56 32.25 3.99 1.%90 197747
s Shelf Talker CAD DM TWIRL SHAREPACK168.00GM 12 B 45.81 5.89 13.56 32.25 3.99 1.90 19775
S Shelf Talker CAD TURKISH DELIGHT 55.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 204118
S Shelf Talker CADBURY BAR FRYS TURKIS55.00GM 32 B 36.42 2.00 10.56 25.86 1.29 0.71 204118
S Shelf Talker CAD CHERRY RIPE DOUBLE 47.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 210542
S Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK TWIRL 39.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 214922
S Shelf Talker WHISKAS SRD/SLMN/CHKN/400.00GM 24 B 40.14 2.55 3.00 37.14 2.15 0.40 216637
S Shelf Talker 333 MIGHTYMITE 290.00GM 6 A 14.82 3.60 0.90 13.92 3.25 0.35 221292
S Shelf Talker 333 STUFFED OLIVES 500.00GM 6 A 17.05 4.25 0.76 16.29 3.99 0.26 223204
S Shelf Talker TOBLERONE MILK CHOCOLATS50.00GM 24 B 29.64 2.00 12.00 17.64 1.29 0.71 224055
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ENERGY DRINK 500.00ML 24 B 50.04 3.50 7.03 43.01 2.99 0.51 224063
S Shelf Talker CDM FREDDO SHAREPACK 144.00GM 14 B 53.44 5.89 15.82 37.62 3.99 1.90 230842
S Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK SHA144.00GM 14 B 53.44 5.89 15.82 37.62 3.99 1.90 230850
S Shelf Talker CDM MILKY TOP FREDDO S144.00GM 14 B 53.44 5.89 15.82 37.62 3.99 1.90 230949
S Shelf Talker SORBENT F/TISS POCKET 4P6.00PK 12 B 18.01 2.55 2.10 15.91 2.25 0.30 231837
S Shelf Talker EUROPE SESAME FOOD BAR 45.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 233189
S Shelf Talker CHAPSTICK LIP BALM S/BER4.20GM 12 A 36.13 4.85 6.60 29.53 3.99 0.86 2333817
S Shelf Talker CHAPSTICK LIP COND 15+ 4.20GM 12 A 36.13 4.85 6.60 29.53 3.99 0.86 233410
S Shelf Talker CAD CRUNCHIE 50.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 236179
S Shelf Talker CAD ROLLS DAIRY MILK 55.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 236187
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s Shelf Talker CAD CHUNKY CARAMELLO 55.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 236224
S Shelf Talker CAD CHUNKY CARAMELLO 55.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 236224
S Shelf Talker CAD CHUNKY HAZEL NUT 55.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 236267
s Shelf Talker CAD CHUNKY HAZEL NUT 55.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 236267
s Shelf Talker CAD FLAKE 30.00GM 45 B 51.22 2.00 14.85 36.37 1.29 0.71 236427
s Shelf Talker OREO WITH CAD CHOC MIN204.00GM 10 B 24.32 3.90 4.00 20.32 3.25 0.65 239054
s Shelf Talker MCLNS SENSITIVE T/PAST100.00GM 12 B 47.63 6.15 5.20 42.43 5.49 0.66 245542
S Shelf Talker CHAPSTICK LIP BALM CLASS4.20GM 12 A 36.13 4.85 6.60 29.53 3.99 0.86 24595¢
S Shelf Talker CHAPSTICK LIP BALM ULT 34.20GM 12 A 36.13 4.85 6.60 29.53 3.99 0.86 245972
S Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLY50.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 252638
S Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLY50.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 252638
S Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLY50.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 252638
S Shelf Talker MONSTER MANGO LOCO 500.00ML 24 B 50.04 3.50 7.03 43.01 2.99 0.51 252881
S Shelf Talker POWERADE BERRY ICE FLO 1.00LT 12 B 48.89 5.75 16.88 32.01 3.99 1.76 255652
S Shelf Talker POWERADE MOUNT BLAST FLO1.00LT 12 B 48.89 5.75 16.88 32.01 3.99 1.76 255660
S Shelf Talker LEGGOS PASTA SAUCE NAP500.00GM 6 A 16.09 3.59 2.00 14.09 3.29 0.30 257738
S Shelf Talker LEGGOS PASTA SAUCE BOL500.00GM 6 A 16.09 3.59 2.00 14.09 3.29 0.30 257746
S Shelf Talker LEGGOS PASTA SAUCE CAR490.00GM 6 A 16.09 3.59 2.00 14.09 3.29 0.30 2577%4
S Shelf Talker LEGGOS PASTA SAUCE GRD500.00GM 6 A 16.09 3.59 2.00 14.09 3.29 0.30 258167
S Shelf Talker LEGGOS PASTA SAUCE BOL500.00GM 6 A 16.09 3.59 2.00 14.09 3.29 0.30 25905
S Shelf Talker LEGGOS PASTA SAUCE B/R500.00GM 6 A 16.09 3.59 2.00 14.09 3.29 0.30 259063
S Shelf Talker LEGGOS PASTA SAUCE RST500.00GM 6 A 16.09 3.59 2.00 14.09 3.29 0.30 259072
S Shelf Talker LEGGOS PASTA SAUCE BOL500.00GM 6 A 16.09 3.59 2.00 14.09 3.29 0.30 259127
S Shelf Talker FREDDO 3D 25.00GM 24 B 34.91 2.50 6.00 28.91 1.79 0.71 265885
S Shelf Talker COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 10.00PK 2 B 45.15 15.99 30.94 14.21 8.99 7.00 268162
S Shelf Talker COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 600.00ML 24 B 64.43 4.30 8.86 55.57 3.49 0.81 268381
S Shelf Talker SMITHS CHIPS THN SR/CR175.00GM 12 B 34.39 4.25 4.80 29.59 3.29 0.96 269317
S Shelf Talker SMITHS CHIPS THN CUT 0175.00GM 12 B 34.39 4.25 4.80 29.59 3.29 0.96 269376
S Shelf Talker SMITHS CHIPS THIN SALT175.00GM 12 B 34.39 4.25 4.80 29.59 3.29 0.96 269413
S Shelf Talker CADBURY FINGERS MILK C114.00GM 12 B 22.31 3.09 3.48 18.83 2.25 0.84 271548
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s Shelf Talker CAD COOKIE SOFT DOUBLE156.00GM 12 B 26.54 3.60 4.80 21.74 2.99 0.61 272647
S Shelf Talker CAD COOKIE SOFT CHOC C156.00GM 12 B 26.54 3.60 4.80 21.74 2.99 0.61 274220
s Shelf Talker CAD COOKIE CRUNCHY CHO156.00GM 12 B 26.54 3.60 4.80 21.74 2.99 0.61 275805
S Shelf Talker OREO W/CAD CHOCOLATE B204.00GM 10 B 24.32 3.90 4.00 20.32 3.25 0.65 276621
s Shelf Talker MISSION CORN CHIPS TAC230.00GM 6 B 11.48 3.25 1.41 10.07 2.69 0.56 281770
s Shelf Talker MONSTER GREEN 500ML 4.00PK 6 B 52.46 12.79 13.63 38.83 7.99 4.80 286117
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA ZERO 500ML4.00PK 6 B 52.46 12.79 13.63 38.83 7.99 4.80 286168
S Shelf Talker SMITHS THINLY SWT CHLI175.00GM 12 B 34.39 4.25 4.80 29.59 3.29 0.96 286483
S Shelf Talker VANILLA COCA COLA 2.00LT 8 B 35.09 4.99 12.31 22.78 3.99 1.00 288550
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA 500.00ML 24 B 50.04 3.50 7.03 43.01 2.99 0.51 296681
S Shelf Talker I-CARE WHT DBL LGTH 3PLY4.00PK 10 B 24 .42 4.09 2.00 22.42 3.25 0.84 298476
S Shelf Talker MISSION TORTILLA STRIP230.00GM 6 B 11.48 3.25 1.41 10.07 2.69 0.56 30055¢
S Shelf Talker MISSION CORN CHIP EXTR230.00GM 6 B 11.48 3.25 1.41 10.07 2.69 0.56 300695
S Shelf Talker CAD TREAT SIZE FLAKE 168.00GM 12 B 45.81 5.89 13.56 32.25 3.99 1.90 311386
S Shelf Talker ECLIPSE STRAWBERRY OTC 40.00GM 12 B 21.69 3.09 2.64 19.05 2.69 0.40 312813
S Shelf Talker CAD DM PEPPERMINT BAR 55.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 o0.71 318107
S Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN SPRING WATER6.00PK 4 A 20.20 4.99 6.14 14.06 4.49 0.50 319572
S Shelf Talker CAD TURK DELIGHT SH/PA180.00GM 12 B 45.81 5.89 13.56 32.25 3.99 1.90 328698
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR 2.00LT 8 B 35.09 4.99 12.31 22.78 3.99 1.00 328778
S Shelf Talker MOUNT FRANKLIN L/SPARK L4.00PK 6 B 31.60 4.50 16.07 15.53 3.49 1.01 330659
S Shelf Talker MOUNT FRANKLIN L/S MANGO4.00PK 6 B 31.60 4.50 16.07 15.53 3.49 1.01 330675
S Shelf Talker MOUNT FRANKLIN L/S RASPB4.00PK 6 B 31.60 4.50 16.07 15.53 3.49 1.01 330683
S Shelf Talker GRINDERS CREMA CAFFITAL10.00PK 8 A 58.20 6.50 23.60 34.60 5.99 0.51 330712
S Shelf Talker ARN FAMILY ASSORTED PL500.00GM 8 B 30.80 5.00 4.56 26.24 4.25 0.75 331467
S Shelf Talker GRINDERS ESPRESSO CAPSU10.00PK 6 A 43.95 6.99 17.70 26.25 5.99 1.00 333024
S Shelf Talker GRINDERS ARABICA CAPSUL10.00PK 6 A 43.95 6.99 17.70 26.25 5.99 1.00 333032
S Shelf Talker POWERADE GOLD RUSH 1.00LT 12 B 48.89 5.75 16.88 32.01 3.99 1.76 334289
S Shelf Talker POWERADE BLACKCURRANT 1.00LT 12 B 48.89 5.75 16.88 32.01 3.99 1.76 334350
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s Shelf Talker ARN ASSORTED CREAMS 500.00GM 8 B 35.84 5.99 8.32 27.52 4.25 1.74 337658
s Shelf Talker SORBENT FACIAL SOFT WH170.00'S 12 B 19.33 2.29 2.40 16.93 2.15 0.14 338650
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA 300ML 4.00PK 6 B 55.33 8.69 27.88 27.45 6.99 1.70 347979
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR 300ML4.00PK 6 B 55.33 8.69 27.88 27.45 6.99 1.70 34799
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 10.00PK 2 B 45.15 15.99 30.94 14.21 8.99 7.00 348146
s Shelf Talker SORBENT FACIAL SOFT HY170.00'S 12 B 19.33 2.29 2.40 16.93 2.15 0.14 349472
S Shelf Talker VOLTAREN EMUGEL NO MESS75.00GM 3 B 44.65 23.35 8.40 36.25 18.99 4.36 349819
S Shelf Talker CADBURY FAVOURITES 373.00GM 9 B 84.88 15.39 29.70 55.18 8.99 6.40 351687
S Shelf Talker DEEP SPRING SPKLN LEMLIM4.00PK 6 B 31.60 4.50 15.40 16.21 3.99 0.51 354298
S Shelf Talker DEEP SPRING SPKLN ORNGPA4.00PK 6 B 31.60 4.50 15.40 16.21 3.99 0.51 354300
S Shelf Talker MISSION CHIPS CHILLI &230.00GM 6 B 11.48 3.25 1.41 10.07 2.69 0.56 355725
S Shelf Talker CAD DM TOP DECK 340.00GM 11 B 61.11 8.19 27.50 33.61 4.99 3.20 358803
S Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK FLAKE 30.00GM 45 B 51.22 2.00 14.85 36.37 1.29 0.71 358%50
S Shelf Talker MCLNS PROTECT M/MINT 170.00GM 12 B 22.07 3.39 3.50 18.57 2.49 0.90 362845
S Shelf Talker KINDER BUENO T30 43.00GM 30 B 42.76 2.29 15.16 27.60 1.49 0.80 362941
S Shelf Talker HANDEE ULTRA CRSP WHITE 2.00PK 6 B 16.32 4.25 4.10 12.22 3.25 1.00 365675
S Shelf Talker SORBENT F/TISSUE WHITE 50.00'S 24 B 17.63 1.15 1.80 15.83 1.00 0.15 365843
S Shelf Talker SORBENT F/TISSUES WHITES90.00'S 24 B 31.62 1.99 3.00 28.62 1.79 0.20 365851
S Shelf Talker CAD BAR BOOST 60.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 369%7
S Shelf Talker CAD BAR BOOST 60.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 11.55 28.28 1.29 0.71 369%67
S Shelf Talker SORBENT FRANGIPANI FAC170.00PK 12 B 17.48 2.25 1.17 16.31 2.15 0.10 370917
S Shelf Talker ROCHER HAZELNUT CHOC 3P37.50GM 16 B 25.84 2.69 2.68 23.16 2.25 0.44 372584
S Shelf Talker CADBURY TWIRL BREAKAWAY40.00GM 40 B 45.53 2.00 13.20 32.33 1.29 0.71 374504
S Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 2.00LT 8 B 35.09 4.99 12.31 22.78 3.99 1.00 377772
S Shelf Talker CAD FRUIT NUT 50.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 381587
S Shelf Talker CAD FRUIT NUT 50.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 381587
S Shelf Talker ATKINS ADV FUDGE CARAMEG60.00GM 15 B 41.67 4.59 7.80 33.87 4.02 0.57 384892
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CAFF 2.00LT 8 B 35.09 4.99 12.31 22.78 3.99 1.00 385422
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CF 10.00PK 2 B 45.15 15.99 30.94 14.21 8.99 7.00 385430
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s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE CRISP B150.00GM 12 B 33.90 4.25 4.80 29.10 3.29 0.96 385860
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE LOAD P0O150.00GM 12 B 33.90 4.25 4.80 29.10 3.29 0.96 385887
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN WATER SPRING1.50LT 8 A 25.80 3.89 8.50 17.30 2.99 0.90 386134
s Shelf Talker KIRKS OLDE STONE GINGER 1.25LT 12 B 42.80 2.69 24.88 17.93 1.99 0.70 386150
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE CRM SOD1.25LT 12 B 42.80 2.69 24.88 17.93 1.99 0.70 386476
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMON 1.25LT 12 B 42.80 2.69 24.88 17.93 1.99 0.70 386484
S Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMONAD1.25LT 12 B 42.80 2.69 24.88 17.93 1.99 0.70 386505
S Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK BAR 45.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 386986
S Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE CUT GAR150.00GM 12 B 33.90 4.25 4.80 29.10 3.29 0.96 387401
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA ROSA CAN500.00ML 24 B 50.04 3.50 7.03 43.01 2.99 0.51 387815
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA ROSA 500ML4.00PK 6 B 52.46 12.79 13.63 38.83 7.99 4.80 387823
S Shelf Talker SORBENT KIDS B/GUM FAC170.00'S 12 B 17.48 2.25 1.17 16.31 2.15 0.10 387989
S Shelf Talker SAN WEET BIX BITES VANS500.00GM 12 A 48.76 5.70 9.60 39.16 4.49 1.21 38%044
S Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK CARAMEL345.00GM 10 B 55.55 8.19 25.00 30.55 4.99 3.20 389933
S Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK NEAPOLITS50.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 38%9%84
S Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK 360.00GM 10 B 55.55 8.19 25.00 30.55 4.99 3.20 3%2382
S Shelf Talker CAD FRUIT & NUT 360.00GM 10 B 55.55 8.19 25.00 30.55 4.99 3.20 3%92403
S Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK 315.00GM 12 B 66.66 8.19 30.00 36.66 4.99 3.20 3%2411
S Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD RUM & RAI315.00GM 12 B 66.66 8.19 30.00 36.66 4.99 3.20 392438
S Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD RUM & RAI315.00GM 11 B 61.11 8.19 27.50 33.61 4.99 3.20 392438
S Shelf Talker CAD COCONUT ROUGH 325.00GM 11 B 61.11 8.19 27.50 33.61 4.99 3.20 392446
S Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK MARBLE B52.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 3%3086
S Shelf Talker EUROPE SUMMER ROLL 40.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 11.55 28.28 1.29 0.71 396244
S Shelf Talker EUROPE SUMMER ROLL 40.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 396244
S Shelf Talker EUROPE NOUGAT HONEY LOG40.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 11.55 28.28 1.29 0.71 3%62%,
S Shelf Talker EUROPE NOUGAT HONEY LOG40.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 3%62%
S Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK 50.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 3%6316¢
S Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK 50.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 3%6316¢
S Shelf Talker CAD CHERRY RIPE 52.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 3%6332
S Shelf Talker CAD TWIRL 39.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 396340
S Shelf Talker CAD TWIRL 39.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 396340
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s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 14.49 1.00 410288
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 14.49 1.00 4102%9%
s Shelf Talker JCS MIXED NUTS SALTED 350.00GM 12 B 73.55 9.89 6.00 67.55 8.99 0.90 4161%
s Shelf Talker JCS MIXED NUTS UNSALTE350.00GM 12 B 73.55 9.89 6.00 67.55 8.99 0.90 416209
s Shelf Talker JCS WALNUTS NAT AUSTRA350.00GM 18 A 114.00 9.29 9.00 105.00 8.49 0.80 499534
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS GRN/SEED/QUIN800.00GM 1 A 3.82 4.99 0.62 3.20 3.99 1.00 500873
S Shelf Talker JCS SUPER TASTY CRANBE500.00GM 18 A 99.00 7.99 9.00 90.00 6.49 1.50 501403
S Shelf Talker NAT COTTAGE PIE 2.00PK 1 B 5.80 8.99 0.40 5.40 7.99 1.00 503%5%5¢
S Shelf Talker NAT CURRIED CHCKN PIES 32.00PK 1 B 4.80 7.35 0.40 4.40 5.99 1.36 560999
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA VANILLA DIET600.00ML 24 B 60.77 4.30 4.55 56.22 3.49 0.81 568050
S Shelf Talker CASCADE CORDIAL LIME 750.00ML 6 B 23.93 5.85 2.15 21.78 4.99 0.86 568173
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 375ML 6.00PK 4 B 29.06 10.15 7.45 21.61 6.99 3.16 568202
S Shelf Talker JCS WALNUTS NATURAL 350.00GM 18 A 114.00 9.29 9.00 105.00 8.49 0.80 569045
S Shelf Talker NAT CHUNKY BEEF PIES 3602.00PK 1 B 5.80 8.99 0.40 5.40 7.99 1.00 569811
S Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS & MACADAMI375.00GM 12 B 133.00 17.89 12.00 121.00 14.99 2.90 576966
S Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS NATURAL 45.00GM 18 A 27.80 2.25 5.00 22.80 1.99 0.26 592202
S Shelf Talker JCS DELICIOUS ENERGY MI45.00GM 18 A 27.80 2.25 5.00 22.80 1.99 0.26 592210
S Shelf Talker JCS DELUXE HEALTHY MIX 45.00GM 18 A 27.80 2.25 5.00 22.80 1.99 0.26 592229
S Shelf Talker JCS OUTBACK MIX 45.00GM 18 B 25.27 2.25 5.00 20.27 1.99 0.26 592237
S Shelf Talker JCS JACKAROO MIX 45.00GM 18 B 25.27 2.25 5.00 20.27 1.99 0.26 592245
S Shelf Talker WILLIAMS ORG SOURDOUGHS850.00GM 1 A 3.82 4.99 0.62 3.20 3.99 1.00 605720
S Shelf Talker WILLIAMS TASMANIAN RYE800.00GM 1 A 3.82 4.99 0.62 3.20 3.99 1.00 605739
S Shelf Talker WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH DAR800.00GM 1 A 3.82 4.99 0.62 3.20 3.99 1.00 605747
S Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 600.00ML 24 B 60.77 4.30 4.55 56.22 3.49 0.81 690048
S Shelf Talker BARISTA BROS MOCHA 500.00ML 12 B 25.10 3.35 0.65 24.45 2.99 0.36 690523
S Shelf Talker SPRITE 375ML 6.00PK 4 B 29.06 10.15 7.45 21.61 6.99 3.16¢ 727090
S Shelf Talker FANTA ORANGE 375ML 6.00PK 4 B 29.06 10.15 7.45 21.61 6.99 3.1¢ 727138
S Shelf Talker MONSTER ROSSTI 500.00ML 24 B 44.16 3.50 0.50 43.66 2.99 0.51 758874



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

NUMBER OF PAGES PRINTED

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

3.
4.

18.

12.

12.

RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW)
Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM
SIZE QPU CDE WSL

MONSTER ENERGY ABZERO 500.00ML 24 B 44 .16
WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH W/M800.00GM 1 A 3.82
WILLIAMS RYE&SPELT BRE800.00GM 1 A 3.82
PAND R/LESS MID BACON 2.0.00RW 1 A 12.50
MONSTER ENERGY SUNRISES500.00ML 24 B 44 .16
MONSTER ASSAULT 500ML 4.00PK 6 B 48.29
ING BAGGED WHOLE CHICKENO.OORW 1 A 5.20
GRINDERS ESPRESSO CAFFI10.00PK 8 A 39.25
LIFT HARD HITTING LEMON 2.00LT 8 B 29.76
MONSTER ROSSI 500ML 4.00PK 6 B 48.29
Kok ok ok ok k% END OF STORE PROM. LIST

(TIW)

NUMBER OF RECORDS RETRIEVED:

50
99

.99

99

.50

79

.99
.50
.99

79

*

15
354

CASE
DEAL

0.
0.

*

50
62

.62
.40
.50
.81
.70
.30
.33
.81

SPEC

43.

43.
39.

35.
23.
39.

WSL

66

.20
.20
.10

66
48

.50

95
43
48

FOR PROM REF Fort43:

200CT21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.99 0.51
3.99 1.00
3.99 1.00
15.99 3.00
2.99 0.51
7.99 4.80
5.49 0.50
5.99 0.51
3.99 1.00
7.99 4.80
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STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

759893
760384
761539
777880
790604
791092
791690
792669
793194

794410

HAND QTY



